PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX15066
Revised: 08-14-17
Page: 1 of 3
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
MaxLite’s standard WallMax™ LED Wall Packs are ideal for

WPS28B
ORDERING:
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER OPTIONS FINISH VOLTAGE WATTAGE CCT
1408378 WPS28BU50B None
Bronze
120-277V 28
5000K
1408394 WPS40BH50B None 347-480V
40
1408382 WPS40BU50B None 120-277V
1408904 WPS40BU50BMS Daylight/Motion Sensor 120-277V
1408385 WPS40BU50BPC 120-277V Photocontrol 120-277V
1408335 WPS50BH50B None 347-480V
50
1408320 WPS50BU50B None 120-277V
1408905 WPS50BU50BMS Daylight/Motion Sensor 120-277V